BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

DISTRIBUCION % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

53.033
18.924
14.577
6.895
4.322
3.567
1.156
2.138

104.612

1.036.141,86
179.852,19
116.706,18
59.310,71
209.748,50
32.658,62
22.922,78
14.369,06

1.671.709,89



